
1...............................................Ellis Clark Trains
2................................................ LCUT Creative
3..................................Connoisseur Models
4..........................Phoenix Precision Paints
5.................................................. Primo Models
6...................................Masterpiece Models
7..............................................Ennis 75 Models
8.........................................Brushes 4 Models
9........................................................Skytrex Ltd
10...................Ray Heard Model Railways 
11....................... Nick Tozer Railway Books
12....................................James Green Artist
13................................................. Trainsporters
14.................Tower Collection Blackpool
15................................................Tower Models
16...........Squires Model and Craft Tools
17.............................Colin McCallum Estate
18.........................................Roxey Mouldings
19.......................................Haywood Railway
20................................ Monk’s Gate Models
21................P.R.Model Railway Products
22...............................Slaters Plastikard Ltd
23......................................................................55H
24...........................................Duncan Models
25................................... Peter Clark Models
26.........Northumbrian Painting Service
27..................................C & L Finescale TBS
27A..... Epsom & Ewell MRC Estate Sale
28................................................. MSC Models
29..................................... Greenwood Track
30...................................... Ragstone Models
31...............Bill Hudson Transport Books
32..................................................Buzz Models
33..................................................1039 Models
34.......................................................AirFramed
35............................................................. Finney7
36...............................................CPL Products
37................................................. Gladiator Kits
38................................ Dingo Servo Mounts
39................................................Ace Products
40.................................................D & S Models
41...................................................... S M Models
42............Ace Trains / Shamrock Trains
43................................................................HMRS
44................................................J & M Hughes
45............................................. First Class Kits
46....................... Midland Railway Society
47.............................. Premier Components 
48........................................................Lanky Kits
49 (upstairs).......................Online Models
50 (upstairs).......................................Modelu

S1	 Modern Image O Gauge 
S2	 Hillingdon Model Railway Club
S3	 Scale7 Group
S4	 Warley Model Railway Club
S5	 Great Eastern Railway Society
S6	 Risborough & District Model Railway Club
S7	 Twickenham Model Railway Club
S8	 Kempton Steam Museum
S9	 Hampton & Kempton Waterworks Railway
S10	 7mm Narrow Gauge Association
S11	 Pendon Museum

G1	 Bring & Buy 

G2	 Guild Sales and Membership

G3	 Technical Support .and Publications

D1	 Kevin Cartwright 
	 Painting back scenes
D2	 Rob Bishop
	 Soldering Clinic 
D3 	 Robin Taylor
	 Coach building 
D4	 Brian Tole
	 Locomotive building
D5 	 Maggie & Gordon Gravett
	 Scenics and Trees
D6 	 Martin Wood
	 Wagon Building
D7	  John Jones 
	 Templot

Trade Stands Alphabetical
1039 Models................................................................... 33
55H....................................................................................... 23
Ace Products.................................................................. 39
Ace Trains / Shamrock Trains............................. 42
AirFramed......................................................................... 34
Bill Hudson Transport Books.................................31
Brushes 4 Models.......................................................... 8
Buzz Models................................................................... 32
C & L Finescale TBS...................................................27
Colin McCallum Estate..............................................17
Connoisseur Models.................................................... 3
CPL Products................................................................. 36
D & S Models...................................................................40
Dingo Servo Mounts.................................................. 38
Duncan Models..............................................................24
Ellis Clark Trains.................................................................1
Ennis 75 Models...............................................................7
Epsom & Ewell MRC Estate Sale....................27A 
Finney7............................................................................... 35
First Class Kits............................................................... 45
Gladiator Kits...................................................................37
Greenwood Track....................................................... 29
Haywood Railway......................................................... 19
HMRS.................................................................................. 43
J & M Hughes.................................................................. 44
James Green Artist.......................................................12
Lanky Kits......................................................................... 48
LCUT Creative...................................................................2
Masterpiece Models.................................................... 6
Midland Railway Society......................................... 46
Modelu (upstairs).........................................................50
Monk’s Gate Models..................................................20
MSC Models................................................................... 28
Nick Tozer Railway Books.........................................11
Northumbrian Painting Service.......................... 26
Online Models (upstairs)......................................... 49
P.R.Model Railway Products...................................21
Peter Clark Models..................................................... 25
Phoenix Precision Paints........................................... 4
Premier Components................................................47
Primo Models.....................................................................5
Ragstone Models........................................................30
Ray Heard Model Railways ................................... 10
Roxey Mouldings.......................................................... 18
S M Models........................................................................41
Skytrex Ltd.......................................................................... 9
Slaters Plastikard Ltd................................................ 22
Squires Model and Craft Tools............................. 16
Tower Collection Blackpool....................................14
Tower Models..................................................................15
Trainsporters....................................................................13

Trade Stands by number

Societies

Guild Stands

Demonstrators

15 Clifton Street,  Lincoln LN5 8LQ
www.digitrains.co.uk
Tel 01522 527731
enquiries@digitrains.co.uk

L1

G1

S11

S2

D1

D2

L6G2

D3

S10

D5

D4

S8 S9

Access to
and from

upper floor

Lift

G3

L1 L4L3

L8

S4

S3

D6

S7 L7 D7

S6

S5

L5

L2Lift Lift

50

49

Access to and from
upper level

Public Access

Lift

109

7

6 5 4 3
2 1

11

13

46

45

42

43

47

41

40 39

38

37

36

35
34

33

32

27
30

29

28

26

25

24
2322

18

17161514

12

LEFT
LUGGAGE

SHOP
&

DROP

Lift Lift

OUT IN

48

44

19 20

21

IN

OUTIN

8

S1

31

27A

GAUGE O GUILD SUMMER SHOW KEMPTON PARK
2025REFRESHMENTS

Cafe Nero on ground 
floor for tea, coffee and 

snacks

Restaurant and bar 
in Nigel Clark Suite

opposite the grandstand

Exhibitors
and Stewards

Only

Access to upper floor

Access to and from
upper floor

Toilets

FIRST FLOOR Plan for layout only
NOT TO SCALE

Access to and from
upper floor

Tea & 
Coffee

GROUND FLOOR

Toilets

EMERGENCY EXITS
ON ALL LEVELS

Bring and Buy
drop off 

pre-9.30am

PUBLIC ENTRANCE
Event Guide sponsored by 

ENTRY FROM TICKET OFFICE 
IN NORTH ENTRANCE

RESTAURANT
& BAR

Toilets

Toilets

Toilets Toilets


